
DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - MARCH 2025 (08:00 a.m. to 09:00 a.m.) 
 

All morning sessions including ‘exam going PG case presentation’ and ‘interesting case discussion’ 

will be held in the basement seminar room. 

DATE DAY PARTICULAR SPEAKER 

01-03-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION FIRST YEAR 

02-03-2025 Sunday 

03-03-2025 Monday JOURNAL CLUB DR. AARTHI 

04-03-2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. SAM 

05-03-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

06-03-2025 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB DR. LAKSHMAN 

07-03-2025 Friday LUMINESCENT SCREENS DR. GOVARDHANA 

08-03-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION SECOND YEAR 

09-03-2025 Sunday 

10-03-2025 Monday MR TRACTOGRAPHY DR. LAKSHMAN 

11-03-2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB DR. JANANI 

12-03-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

13-03-2025 Thursday 
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF X-RAY & 

FILM PROCESSING 
DR. ANGEL 

14-03-2025 Friday MRI SHOULDER JOINT - PART I  DR. BEENA 

15-03-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION THIRD YEAR 

16-03-2025 Sunday 

17-03-2025 Monday X-RAY GRID & BEAM RESTRICTORS DR. PRAVEEN 

18-03-2025 Tuesday RECENT ADVANCES IN GI IMAGING DR. JANANI 

19-03-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

20-03-2025 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB DR. BEENA 

21-03-2025 Friday MRI KNEE JOINT - PART I DR. SAM 

22-03-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION FIRST YEAR 

23-03-2025 Sunday 

24-03-2025 Monday FLUROSCOPY DR. PRAVEEN 

25-03-2025 Tuesday MRI ANKLE JOINT DR. AARTHI 

26-03-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

27-03-2025 Thursday EMBRYOLOGY OF GIT DR. ANGEL 

28-03-2025 Friday CR, DR, PACS DR. GOVARDHANA 

29-03-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION SECOND YEAR 

30-03-2025 Sunday 

31-03-2025 Monday HOLIDAY (RAMZAN) 

 

If Pulmonary medicine – Radiology meeting is not there, interesting case presentation will be 

done 

 

Dr. R. Mithun Raj 
Associate Professor 
Department of Radiodiagnosis 
 

 


